



FIG.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	NO. REQ.
	1	28-50-6235 Bearing Support Housing	(1)
	2	02-04-0913 Ball Bearing	(1)
★	3	06-82-7412 8-16 x 1-7/8" Pan Hd. Slit. Plast. T-20 Scr.	(2)
	9	02-04-1050 Ball Bearing	(1)
	11	31-55-0065 Coil Shield	(1)
	14	28-50-6129 Motor Housing Assembly	(1)
	15	22-22-1350 R.H. Brush Holder Assembly	(2)
	16	31-44-1100 Spade Handle	(1)
	17	23-44-0220 Brush Retaining Cap	(2)
	18	22-18-0670 Carbon Brush Assembly	(2)
	19	06-75-0500 3/8-16 x 1" Hex Hd. Spade Handle Screw	(2)
	31	06-82-5346 8-32 x 3/4" Pan Hd. T-20 Screw	(4)
	32	45-88-7110 Spring Washer	(1)
	33	16-50-1076 Armature Assembly	(1)
	34	42-14-0150 Baffle	(1)
	35	18-50-0076 Field Assembly	(1)
	36	23-16-0425 Field Insulator	(1)
★	37	06-82-7326 8-16 x 1" Plastite T-20 Screw	(4)
	38	34-60-0827 Retaining Ring	(1)
★	39	23-66-0115 Switch	(1)

FIG.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION OF PART	NO. REQ.
★	40	22-64-1246 Cord Set	(1)
★	41	31-44-1442 R.H. Drill Handle	(1)
	42	06-82-5382 1/4-20 x 3/4" Pan Hd. Taptite T-27 Screw	(4)
★	43	31-44-1447 L.H. Drill Handle	(1)
	44	43-62-0246 Handle Grip	(1)
	45	43-62-0122 Pipe Handle	(1)
	55	44-76-0150 Cord Protector	(1)
	56	06-95-5150 6-32 x 1/4" Ground Screw	(1)
	57	45-88-0605 Flat Washer	(2)
	58	31-17-0155 Cord Clamp	(1)
	59	06-82-7270 8-16 x 5/8" Pan Hd. Slit. T-20 Plast. Screw	(2)
	61	22-22-1355 L.H. Brush Holder Assembly	(1)
	62	22-84-0660 Fan Assembly	(1)
★	64	23-66-2516 Fwd./Rev. Switch	(1)
★	65	43-72-0220 Interlock	(1)
★	66	45-30-0070 Retaining Slug	(1)
★		10-98-5979 Caution Label (Not Shown)	(1)